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	ASIA-PACIFIC TELECOMMUNITY
	
	

	
	Coordination Meetings of APT during CPM19-2
	


	
	18 – 28 February 2019, Geneva, Switzerland
	




AGENDA OF THE 3RD COORDINATION MEETING DURING CPM19-2

Venue: Room C2, ITU Tower Building
Time: 08:00 – 08:50 Hours, 22 February 2019



1. Approval of Agenda

2. Report of the agenda item coordinators

3. Briefing on the bilateral meeting between APG and CPG
[bookmark: _GoBack](on AIs 1.3/1.5/1.7/1.11/1.13/1.15/9.1.1/9.1.2)

4. Expression of interest from APT Members for office bearers of WRC-19

5. The 5th  Meeting of the Informal Group

a. Structure of WRC-19 (as agreed at 4th Informal Group Meeting)

  

6. Any other matters
a. Issues for consideration at APG19-5
i. APT’s position on AI 9.1
ii. How to handle AIs with single method?
iii. Treatment of AIs 6, 9.1 and 10



	__________
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Agreed WRC-19 Structure at 4th Meeting of the Informal group (as of 19 February 2019)

		Committee 1 – Steering



		Chair: 		[WRC-19 Chairman]



		Vice-Chairs:  (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Committee 2 – Credentials



		Chair: 		[TBD]



		Vice-Chairs:  (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Committee 3 - Budget Control



		Chair: 		[TBD]



		Vice-Chairs:  (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Committee 7 – Editorial



		Chair: 		[TBD]



		Vice-Chairs: (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)





Legend: 	Common proposals not highlighted (*WG numbers have not been taken into account)
 	Different proposals highlighted from APT, ASMG, CEPT or CITEL

		Committee 4 



		Chair: 	[TBD] 		Vice-Chairs: (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Working Group 4A*

		Working Group 4B*

		Working Group 4C*



		Chair: [TBD]

		Chair: [TBD]

		Chair: [TBD]



		Topics:

		Topics:

		Topics:



		1.13

9.1.1

9.1.2

9.1.8

		1.11

1.12

1.14

1.15

1.16

9.1.5

		1.1

1.8

1.9.1

1.9.2

1.10

9.1.4



		Committee 5 



		Chair: 	[TBD] 		Vice-Chairs: (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Working Group 5A*

		Working Group 5B*

		Working Group 5C*



		Chair: [TBD]

		Chair: [TBD]

		Chair: [TBD]



		Topics:

		Topics:

		Topics:



		[1.4 1.4]

1.5

1.6

9.1.3

9.1.9

		[1.4 1.4]

7

9.1.7

9.2 (*)

9.3

		1.2

1.3

1.7



		Committee 6 



		Chair: 	[TBD] 		Vice-Chairs: (APT) (ASMG) (ATU) (CITEL) (CEPT) (RCC)



		Working Group 6A*

		Working Group 6B*



		Chair: [TBD]

		Chair: [TBD]



		Topics:

		Topics:



		2

3

4

5

8

9.1

9.1.6

9.2 (*)

		6

10





* AI 9 .2 be divided into several parts and relevant parts to be considered in COM4, COM5 and COM6. BR will manage such distribution

Agenda item 6 will require initial discussions in Plenary of COM6 before consideration in WG 6B.
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